Date/Time

Tues. 4/29
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Tues. 5/6
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
.6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Tues. 5/13
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
-5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Tues. 5/20
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
‘6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Tues. 5/27
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

86U Coach Pitch

Home

Pirates (Smith)

A's (Vanscoy)
Orioles (Camp)
Astros (Harrison)
Marlins (Yancey)
White Sox (Dalpoas)
Yankees (Lang)

Rangers
Nationals
Cardinals
Reds
Guardians
Cubs
Royals

Royals
A's
Orioles
Cardinals
Marlins
Guardians
Yankees

Nationals
Marlins
Reds
Yankees

"Cubs

A's
Rangers

Guardians
Cubs

VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
V'
Vs

VS
VS

Visitor

Nationals

Cardinals (Helmer)
Reds (Crouch)
Guardians (Owen)
Cubs (McKaughan)
Royals (Redding)
Rangers (Armstrong)

Pirates
A's
Orioles
Astros
Marlins

‘White Sox

Yankees

Pirates
Rangers
Nationals
Astros
Reds
White Sox
Cubs

Astros
Cardinals
White Sox
Guardians
Pirates
Royals
Orioles

Pirates
A's

Field
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5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Tues. 6/3
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
'6:15 p.m.

Tues. 6/10
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Tues. 6/17
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Royals
Rangers
Nationals
Cardinals
Reds

Pirates
A's
Orioles
Astros
Marlins
White Sox
Yankees

Pirates

-Nationals

Reds
Orioles
Cubs
Marlins
Rangers

Cardinals
Royals
Reds
Astros
Pirates
Orioles
Marlins

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
V5
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS

Orioles
Astros
Marlins
White Sox
Yankees

Reds
Guardians
Cubs

‘Royals

Rangers
Nationals
Cardinals

Yankees
Cardinals
A's
Guardians
Astros
Royals
White Sox

Cubs
Nationals
Rangers
Guardians
A's
Yankees
White Sox
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